

The SJJSAC is proud to facilitate community-supported scholarships for our youth in San Joaquin County. These scholarships are available to those students who meet the eligibility requirements. Those who desire to donate toward a scholarship in an individual exhibitor's name can make a donation to the Ag Ed Scholarship, and we will disburse the funds directly to them. This option can be used for Market Livestock, Breeding Livestock, Replacement Heifers, and Ag

Mechanics Projects. The criteria for the exhibitor are:

 \Rightarrow Exhibitor must have entered and exhibited their project in 2023 AgFest

 \Rightarrow Exhibitor has submitted the online application so we can verify their project.

* Exhibitors whose animals do not make weight or are not market ready are still eligible for the Scholarships.

Online donations can be made through our website

https://sanjoaquinagfest.org/agriculture-education-scholarship-donor-form/

Checks are payable to: SJJSAC Ag Ed Scholarship; P.O. Box 30695 Stockton, CA 95213. To help us streamline the process all entries must be made online – payment can be made by check or credit card. Must be entered/postmarked by June 30th.

EXHIBITOR NAME: CLUB/CHAPTER:



The SJJSAC is proud to facilitate community-supported scholarships for our youth in San Joaquin County. These scholarships are available to those students who meet the eligibility requirements. Those who desire to donate toward a scholarship in an individual exhibitor's name can make a donation to the Ag Ed Scholarship, and we will disburse the funds directly to them. This option can be used for Market Livestock, Breeding Livestock, Replacement Heifers, and Ag

Mechanics Projects. The criteria for the exhibitor are:

 \Rightarrow Exhibitor must have entered and exhibited their project in 2023 AgFest

 \Rightarrow Exhibitor has submitted the online application so we can verify their project.

* Exhibitors whose animals do not make weight or are not market ready are still eligible for the Scholarships.

Online donations can be made through our website

https://sanjoaquinagfest.org/agriculture-education-scholarship-donor-form/

Checks are payable to: SJJSAC Ag Ed Scholarship; P.O. Box 30695 Stockton, CA 95213. To help us streamline the process all entries must be made online – payment can be made by check or credit card. Must be entered/postmarked by June 30th.

EXHIBITOR NAME: CLUB/CHAPTER: